iR KO,
0890050001
0890050002
0890050003
0890050004
0890050005
0890050006
0890050007
0890050008
0890050009
0890050010
0890030011
0890036012
0850100001
0890100002
-0890100003
0890100004
. 0830100005
0890100006
0890100009
0890300001
0890350001
0890350002
0890350003
0890400001
0890400002
0890400003
0890400004
0890450001
0820450002
0890550001
0890550002
- 0890550003
0830600001
0820800001
0890800002
0890950001
0894380002
0894380003
0894380008
0894830001
0894830002
0894830003
0894830004
0894830003
0894830007
0894830010
0898000001
08980300901
0898070001
0898070002
0898070003
0898070004
0898110001

HISTORICAL INVENTORY OF SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL SITES
IN NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS

KANE COUNTY

? SITE KAME
f0X VALLEY DISPOSAL €0
SCHINDLBECK,JOE P
ALUKIHUH PROCESSING
FOX VALLEY PARK DISTRICT

AURORA DUHP

HONTGOHERY WARD COMPANY
COMMONREALTH EDISOR

COHOCO HESTERN

FOX VALLEY PARK DISTRICT 43

HARTHAR, JOHN

GEHEVA CONSTRUCTION COMPARY
HARKOH REAL ESTATE
BATAVIA HUNICIPAL
STEFFES, VIRGIL A,
. BATAVIA ENTERPRISES

JOHNSON, L. R.

BATAVIA QUARRY PARK

VOLLMER, DICK
SETTLERS HILL

ELBURN PCKG-DIV,E W KNEIf INC
MIDHAY LANDFILL %1

GEREVA, CITY OF

MIDHAY LANDFILL ¥2
LITTLE’S OIL COMPARY
FISCHBACH BROTRERS, INC.
HENNESSY, JOSEPH AHD HAROLD
HCFADDEN, ERMEST £

JOHH WOLF
EUGENE SERDTINT

PHILLIPS, ROSE X,
TUCKER FREIGHT LIKE

7 N HOSER TRUCKING
GOLDEN STEER RESTAURANT

TRICOUNTY
ELGIN LARDFILL

WEST DUNDEE HUNICIPAL

CITY OF ELGIN
HAROLD K. FOWLER

ELGIN HUNICIPAL-LIHE DISPOSAL
ST CHARLES HUNICIPAL

POLLY, CHARLES
MOLIKE HALLERBLE

BRIESSEN PROPERTIES

HOODLAND LAMDFILL

BURKART & OEHLERKING
HOODLAND LANDFILL t2

AURDRA TORNSHIP

FOX VALLEY DRY HALL INC

SCHHEIDER, EDWARD
SANTURRD, HEMRY

CITY OF ELGIN #2

TABBERT, DR. ROBERT
GOOLEY, ROBERT K.

PROY. HD.

aka GOOLEY DURP

CITY:THP

AURORA
AURDRA THP#
AURDRA
AURDRA
AURORA
AURORA®
AURDRA ThP#
AURORA THP*
AURORA
AURDRA
AURORA
AURGRA
BATAVIA
BATAVIAS
BATAVIA
BATAVIA
BATAYVIAS
BATAVIAS
GEREVA THP*
ELBURN
GEHEVA THP#
GENEVA
GEREVA Thpe
GILBERTS
GILBERTSS
GILBERTS
GILBERTS
HANPSHIRE THP$
HAMPSHIRE THPs
AURORA THP*
AURORA THPS '
AURGRA

- HORTH AURORA

ST CHARLES Tup*
ST CHARLES Thp:
DUNDEE THP*
ELGIN

ELGIH

ELGIN

ST CHARLES

ST CHARLES

ST CHARLES
GEREVA?

ST CHAALES TPt
ST CRARLES

ST CHARLES ThpP*
AURORRA THP*
BLACKBERRY THP*
ELGIN THP*
ELGIN

ELGIH

ELGIN

PLATO THP*

SEC

10
25
15
15
28
22
03
03
24
34
10
34
22
27
22
22
22
21
11
06
11
03
11
24
2
23
23
04
03
32
32
3l
04
ol
01
24
10
13

7

34
28
28
03
01
3
01
34
20
07
16
16
16
25

NHe

HH
SH

HE3
St
NE*
HE*
SH¥
Sh4

HH

N3
HH#
Hi#
S
HLE
SE®
HES
Sh#
SH?

*NES

NE*

SE¥
SH#
HH

SHs

Hu+
St
NEs



TEPA HO.

0898110002
0896120001
0898130003
-0898140001
0898140002
0899999999
0899999999
0899999999
0899999599
0899999999

new sitess
new sitett
new site#¥

new sitass

new sitess
ney sitess
new sitexs
new siters
new sitets
new sitets
new sites:
new sitest
new sitess
new sitex*
new sitetr
ned sitess
new site#s
new sitess
new sitedt
nen sitert
new sitess

SITE NRHE

BYRUM, DANIEL
FLOTD GRINH
paiLY, LEROY

CHICAGD BURLINGTON & QUIHCY RR

FOX VALLEY PARK DISTRICT
ELGIH NATL WATCH

OLD ELGIR HUKICIPAL
HCWHORTER IHC.

CARGILL INC;DEPT 5
CARGILL INC.

ADDITIOHAL SITES FROM HIPC

PRESTBURY
SELIG/STEVENSON .
FOX VALLEY PARK DISTRICT

FOX VALLEY PARK DISTRICT

CITY OF AURORA
AURORA/ROPP

KUGLER DUMP

BATAVIA DUMP

JOHNSOR DUMP

HOOSEHEART ROAD

LILY LK/ALTERETER

CITY OF ST CHARLES
NOODRUFF AND EDWARDS
HAMPSHIRE DUMP/PFAFFINGER
HORE OUNP '
JOHK HERRMANN

HAMPSHIRE MF§

LAKRENCE & ALMAN
REPERMANN

HATIONAL DISPOSAL/AIRPORT RD,
HATIONAL DSISPOSAL/BESINGER

PROV. NO,

0398060004
0898060008
089806000C
089806000D

SOURCE

ILL DEPT OF PUBL HLTH
ILL EXVRKTL PROT AGCY
XAHE CO HEALTH DEPT
KARE CO HEALTH DEPT
ILL ENVRHTL PROT AGCY
ILL ERVRMTL PROT AGCY
HIPC 1963 REPORT

RIPC 1963 REPORT

RIPC 1963 REPORT

KANE CO HEALTH DEPT
IDPH/IEPA

KANE CO HEALTK DEPT
USEPA CERCLIS

HIPC 1963/1EPA

HIPC 1963 REPOAT

ILL ENVRNTL PROT AGCY
KARE €O HEALTH DEPT
USERA CERCLIS

ILL ENYRKIL PROT AGCY
KANE CO HEALTH DEPT
FARE CO HEALTH DEPT,

CITY:TWP

PLATO THp#
RUTLAKD THP#
SOUTH ELGIN
SUGAR GROVE THP*
SUGAR GROYE THP3
ELGIH

DUHDEE TWPs
CARPENTERSVILLE®
CARPENTERSYILLE®

CARPERTERSYILLE®

SUGAR GROVE THP
SUGAR GROVE THP
AURORA

AURORA

AURORA

AURDRA
BLACKBERRY THP
BATAVIA
BATAVIA
BATAVIA THP
CANPTON THP

ST CHARLES
ELGIN
HASHIRE
HAKPSHIRE THP
HAMPSHIRE
HAMPSHIRE THP
RUTLAKD THP
RUTLAHD THP
DUNDEE THP
CARPENTERSVILLE

I8N
384
36N
36N
I8N
38N
39M
394
39N
39N
40N
40N
41N
Lyl
42H
420
424
424
420
424
420

0%t
07t
08E
08E
08t
08E
07t
08t
08t
08E
07E
08E
0BE
06E
06t
06E
06E
07t
07t
08E
08t

SEC

04
19
02
36
3
24
35
13%
15%
153

10
10
22
10

-2

13
3
21
21
2
19
33
i1
22
14
2
16
01
02
34
15

LST
W3

Sh#
RE
Higs
k¥
SK

S
NE#
HE*

oK
SH
W
SH
R} |
L]
KK
K
HE
HE
HH
SE
SH
W
R¥
HE
SE
SH
¥
St
HE

ZHD

~

H#
NE®

M

HE*
ons
Sh#

HAP#
310
3
335
27
328
812
387
813
815
814

19
718
715
n
714
716
120
m
7
7t
125
724
126
729
13
730
73
733
734
121
128



